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Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine
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Imbarcare
Data Ora

B A S e W R R R W —— —

05:49:03
05:49:12
05:49:26

052449:47
05:49:52
05:49:56
05:50:02
20,06 D5:5007
Uo:50:219
05250225
O5:50++ 31

05:51:¢12
0551218
0525 1:26
O e81 =30
05:51:45

Comisia control

05:48:55

05:49:34
05:49:42

05350239
05:50:47%
05:50:54F
05:5%1:00%
05:51:06

R5:51:32

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Concurs 1
Distanta -
Cod columbofil: 00012 029894
Latitudine ’ '
Ceas Atomic s+ 268.06.24 05:48:39 GPS
Ceas BENZING : 26.06.24 05:48:39 +000
Sincronizare : 26.06.24 05:48:39 GPS+
POY . imbarcati: 025
Nr Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
are |Senzor
001 RO 2V 1277782 F DAT1D5C41
002 RO 211277774 M DAF1ES22
003 RO 22 440460 M DAFC670C
004 RO 21 505643 F DA12C4D0
005 RO 22 447465 M DA4BDACF
006 RO 22 440410 F DATD5C53
007 RO 22 - 440425 F DA3DA452
008 ‘RO 22 440418 F DA3DA633
009 RO 232011807 F DAQO989ED
010 RO 22419570 F DA4BF8FS8
011 RO 22 28015008 F DA3DA3EA
012 RO 21 505640 M DA12C4D1
013 RO 23 1029030 M DA3DA433
014 RO 23 2011842 M DA098905
015 RO 22 440403 M DA3DA4C4
016 RO 23 2011803 M DAQ9884E
017 RO 23 2011804 M DA3DAG6CA
018 RO 22 440439 M DA3DA3E?2
019 RO 232011805 M DA3DA440
020 RO 23 1029100 M DA3DA6R2
021 RO 22 2015004 M DA3DA438
022 RO 231029022 M DA4BFC3E
023 RO 22 440428 M DA4BF8D6
024 RO’ 23 1029021 M DAQO9890A
025 RO 22 440404 M DA3DA3AS
!.I
Semnaturi §é;tor
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Versiune SW
Antena Club

RO-04.31

Cod concurs

028231

BENZING 48900386 SW-4.6 HW-3.1

L

BENZING
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Serie ceas 210854
Autorizare : 80006543
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